Williamsburg County Hometown Chamber
Williamsburg Tourism Board
Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements
July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Cash Receipts:
State of South Carolina
Parks, Recreation, & Tourism

Total Cash Receipts

Cash Disbursements:

Festivals:
Music Festival
Pig Picking
Kingstree Trials
Shag Festival

Other Tourism Support:
Museum Support
Website Development
Advertising Expense
Miscellaneous Events
Dixie Youth Sponsorship
Flag Day
Kingstree Live
Williamsburg County Rec
Other Tourism Support

Miscellaneous:
Professional Fees
Meeting Expense

Total Cash Disbursements

Excess Cash Receipts over Dishursements

Cash Balance, July 1, 2022

Cash Balance, fune 30, 2023

$

$

s

56,047

56,047

5,408

856
2,855
4,460

9,207
4,355
2,000
16,358
1,355
1,605
2,355
5,330
500

650
39

61,333
{5,286}
41,138

35,852



