Williamsburg County Hometown Chamber Williamsburg Tourism Board Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Cash Receipts: State of South Carolina Parks, Recreation, & Tourism	\$	56,047
Total Cash Receipts	\$	56,047
Cash Disbursements:		
Festivals:		
Music Festival		9,409
Pig Picking		856
Kingstree Trials		2,855
Shag Festival		4,460
Other Tourism Support:		
Museum Support		9,207
Website Development		4,355
Advertising Expense		2,000
Miscellaneous Events		16,358
Dixie Youth Sponsorship		1,355
Flag Day		1,605
Kingstree Live		2,355
Williamsburg County Rec		5,330
Other Tourism Support		500
Miscellaneous:		
Professional Fees		650
Meeting Expense		39
Total Cash Disbursements	***************************************	61,333
Excess Cash Receipts over Disbursements	\$	(5,286)
Cash Balance, July 1, 2022		41,138
Cash Balance, June 30, 2023	\$	35,852